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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/41-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

90.14.000 

90.14.000 

90.14.000 

90.24.029 

90.24.029 

Description of Goods 

(IO)Interchangeable tools, e.g. tool bits, saw 
blades, grinding wheels 
(11 )Tyres and tubes 
(12)Electric accumlators 
(13)Electric lamps and tubes 
(14)KnI ves and cutting blades 
( 15)Engines 
(16)Transmission shafts flexible 
(17)Power takeoff shafts (made up or 
kni tted in set form) 
Balloon Theodolites, including 
digital printer units and tripods 

Ceilographs and similar meteorological 
cloud height finding instruments 

Meteorological instruments for reading 
of pressure humi ti ty temperature, viz: 
Airsondes, Radiosondes and tetheisondes 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Danfoss, AT surface thermostats 
Boiler thermostat, type lIT 
Dual thermostats, types DIM, DTO, DTIJ (IA), DTS 
High limit thermostats, type KTM 
High temperature cut out, type OT 
Danfoss 89B fan limit air thermostat, types; 
LS, LIM, LTS 
Danfoss pressure controls, MPIA, MP5A, MPI5A, 
KPIA, KP5A, KPI5A, RTlA and RT5A 
Danfos pressure control, model RTl, pecul iar 
to use in refrigerating plants 
Danfoss PS and PSU triple pole pressure 
swi tches in weatherproof enclosure IP55 
Danfoss RT I AL pressure switches 
Danfoss RT208A liquid level alarms 
Danfoss RT pressure swi tches types RT5, 
RTIOl, RTIIO, RT112, RT113, RT116, RT117, 
RT200L, RT260A, and RT200 
Danfoss thermostatic sensors, types; 
RA; RAV; RAVA; KOV; RAVL; RAW; and FJVR 
Danfoss thermostats, RT series 
Honeywell control devices; 
Auxiliary Switches Q607C, Q607D 
Damper 1 inkages Q605A 
Step controllers S435 , S684 and S984 series 
Honeywell differential pressure gauges and 
pressure switches 
Honeywell protectorelay and sensor controls 
Honeywell temperature controllers; 
(a) Series 90 proportional type and safety 
cut-off controls (rigid stern controllers) 
(b) Burner controls (fan limit) 
(c) Aquastats (filled system) 
(d) Remote bulb filled system temperature 
controllers, differential loF, or having 
more than one single switch action, eg, 
2 x XSPDT swi tches 
Honeywell thermostats, electric, T42, T251, 
T631, T694 , T4039, T4051, T6051, T6052 , 
T6060, T6061 
Honeywell pneumatic thermostats: series 
TP910, TP9ll, RP913, TP923 , TP935, TP937 , 
TP938 , TP940/9, TP970/9 
Penn A25 series warm air limit controls 
Penn lube oil protection controls refrigeration 
and associated equipment 
Penn series 60 flow switches incorporating 
types F60, F61 and F62 
Penn series 70 temperature and pressure controls 
Penn thermostats, having liquid expansion 
elements 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Robertshaw integral relay R500 
Robertshaw pneumatic electric relays R424, 
R470, R471, R472 , R571, R572 
Robertshaw differential pressure switch R436 
Robertshaw air motion relay R435 
Robertshaw enthalpy selector HIOO 
Robertshaw switch, poE NIOO-4017 
Robertshaw switch, 2 stage poE NIOO-4018 
Robertshaw pneumatic liquid flow switch 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

The Stores Manager 
Ministry of Transport 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
The Stores Manager 
Ministry of Transport 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
The Stores Manager 
Ministry of Transport 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Robertshaw Controls (NZ) Ltd 
C/- Lep International Ltd 
PO Box 139 
WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

WN 620819 

lIN 620818 

JoIN 620776 

462280E 
11 4733B 
11 4734L 
11 4735J 
11 4736G 

ll4740E 
461610D 

918209J 

209857B 

926814G 
926659D 
ll4742A 

462281C 

462282A 

200995B 
200996L 
200997J 
11 4790A 

461609L 
461608B 

560076G 

500557E 

560446G 
ll4881J 

560447J 

ll4884C 
908833E 

lIN 620649 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

4559 


